Incident Date

11/18/2021

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008967
RMP21-008968
RMP21-008969
RMP21-008970
RMP21-008971

RMP21-008972
RMP21-008973
RMP21-008974
RMP21-008975
RMP21-008976
RMP21-008977
RMP21-008978

RMP21-008979
RMP21-008980

RMP21-008981

RMP21-008982

RMP21-008984

RMP21-008985

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4303 LINDEN LN

4303 LINDEN LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4724 ARBOR DR

2160 PLUM GROVE RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
3940 MEADOW DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1605 ROHLWING RD
3940 MEADOW DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4732 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

EUCLID AVE / VERMONT
ST

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
1470 GOLF RD

1470 GOLF RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

4811 DEEPWOOD LN
3940 PHEASANT DR

Location Name
STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
GUS DINER

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

KIMBALL HILL PARK
NORTHROP GRUMMAN

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

JEWEL
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
WALMART

RMHS

St Colette School

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

INFO

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2021 7:35:39 AM



Incident Date

11/18/2021

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

11/18/2021

11/18/2021

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008986
RMP21-008987
RMP21-008988
RMP21-008989
RMP21-008990
RMP21-008992

RMP21-008993
RMP21-008994

RMP21-008995
RMP21-008996
RMP21-008997

RMP21-008998

RMP21-008999
RMP21-009000
RMP21-009001
RMP21-009002
RMP21-009003
RMP21-009004
RMP21-009005
RMP21-009006
RMP21-009007

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5250 SUNSET DR

5 DOGWOOD RD

4841 DEEPWOOD LN
1480 GOLF RD CW52028
EB ALGONQUIN NO GOLF
5200 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC: 2783
MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 2638
SOUTH ST

2905 MEADOW DR
4718 ARBOR DR
4718 ARBOR DR
4726 ARBOR DR
2303 FREMONT ST
2502 HAWK LN

4714 ARBOR DR
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

2230 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3315 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
216 STILLWATER CT
511 VILLA CIRCLE DR

Location Name

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
DEAD END

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
WALMART

WALMART

MOTEL 6

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
JEWEL

Incident

ALARM

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
MISSING JUVENILE
PUBLIC SERVICE

INFO

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WARRANT SERVICE
UNWANTED SUBJECT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

11/22/2021 7:35:39 AM



Incident Date

11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009008
RMP21-009009
RMP21-009010
RMP21-009011
RMP21-009012

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2101 PLUM GROVE RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP

3902 EAST FRONTAGE RD
3900 MEADOW DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name

BURRITO PARILLA MEXICANA

ST COLETTE CHURCH
NW RECOVERY

Incident Disposition

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/22/2021 7:35:39 AM



