



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/18/2021	RMP21-008967	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008968	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008969	4303 LINDEN LN		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008970	4303 LINDEN LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008971	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008972	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	GUS DINER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008973	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/18/2021	RMP21-008974	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/18/2021	RMP21-008975	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008976	1605 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008977	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008978	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008979	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008980	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008981	EUCLID AVE / VERMONT ST		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/18/2021	RMP21-008982	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/18/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021		1470 GOLF RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021		1470 GOLF RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008984	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	INFO	
11/18/2021		4811 DEEPWOOD LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008985	3940 PHEASANT DR	St Colette School	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/18/2021	RMP21-008986	5250 SUNSET DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008987	5 DOGWOOD RD		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008988	4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008989	1480 GOLF RD CW52028		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008990	EB ALGONQUIN NO GOLF		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008992	5200 NEWPORT DR		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008993	APPROX LOC: 2783 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008994	APPROX LOC: 2638 SOUTH ST		PREMISES CHECK	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008995	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-008996	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/18/2021	RMP21-008997	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/18/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008998	2303 FREMONT ST	DEAD END	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021		2502 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/18/2021	RMP21-008999	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/18/2021	RMP21-009000	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	MISSING JUVENILE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009001	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009002	2230 ALGONQUIN RD		INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009003	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009004	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/18/2021	RMP21-009005	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	WARRANT SERVICE	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/18/2021	RMP21-009006	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009007	216 STILLWATER CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021		511 VILLA CIRCLE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/18/2021	RMP21-009008	2101 PLUM GROVE RD	BURRITO PARILLA MEXICANA	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009009	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/18/2021	RMP21-009010	3902 EAST FRONTAGE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/18/2021	RMP21-009011	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	PREMISES CHECK	
11/18/2021	RMP21-009012	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT